ELECTRIC TANKLESS WATER HEATER - POINT OF USE
Invizible™ Water Heater
Z-CMI   10/12/2020
4 bottom entry points constructed with knockouts for
bulkhead and or sealed installation
Chassis is ideally suited for new installations or for
remodeling in masonry, tile, wood or other wall
surfaces

8"
16"
16"
31
4"
12x Ø1
4"
Mounting
Holes
12x Ø1
4"
Mounting
Holes
90°C
WIRE 0.35 GPM 0.50 GPM 1.00 GPM 1.50 GPM 2.00 GPM
CMI-12L/120 12 120 14 AWG 1440 0.20 28 20 --- --- ---
CMI-12L/208 12 208 14 AWG 2500 0.20 49 34 --- --- ---
CMI-12L/240 12 240 14 AWG 2880 0.20 56 39 20 --- ---
CMI-12L/277 12 277 14 AWG 3320 0.20 65 45 23 --- ---
CMI-15L/120 15 120 14 AWG 1800 0.20 35 25 --- --- ---
CMI-15L/208 15 208 14 AWG 3120 0.20 61 43 21 --- ---
CMI-15L/240 15 240 14 AWG 3600 0.20 70 49 25 --- ---
CMI-15L/277 15 277 14 AWG 4150 0.20 70+ 57 28 --- ---
CMI-20L/120 20 120 12 AWG 2400 0.20 47 33 --- --- ---
CMI-20L/208 20 208 12 AWG 4160 0.20 70+ 57 28 --- ---
CMI-20L/240 20 240 12 AWG 4800 0.20 70+ 66 33 22 ---
CMI-20L/277 20 277 12 AWG 5540 0.20 70+ 70+ 38 25 ---
CMI-30L/120 30 120 10 AWG 3600 0.20 70 49 25 16 ---
CMI-30L/208 30 208 10 AWG 6240 0.20 70+ 70+ 43 28 21
CMI-30L/240 30 240 10 AWG 7200 0.20 70+ 70+ 49 33 25
CMI-30L/277 30 277 10 AWG 8310 0.20 70+ 70+ 57 38 28
CMI-40L/208 40 208 8 AWG 8320 0.20 70+ 70+ 57 38 28
CMI-40L/240 40 240 8 AWG 9600 0.20 70+ 70+ 66 44 33
CMI-40L/277 40 277 8 AWG 11080 0.20 70+ 70+ 70+ 50 38
°F TEMPERATURE RISE @
MODEL AMPS VOLTS WATTS
ACTIVATION
GPM